
S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks

1 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/262 ADITI GOSWAMI DEEPAK KUMAR GIRI YES P GRANTED

2 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/211 ADVIKA SINGH RUPESH SINGH YES P GRANTED

3 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/243 AGHANYA VERMA ASHISH KUMAR NO AB ABSENT

4 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/158 AKSHIT VERMA BIRENDRA VERMA YES P GRANTED

5 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/109 ANANT BISHAN SINGH ANAND SINGH YES P GRANTED

6 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/252 ANIRUDDH GUPTA UMESH KUMAR GUPTA YES P GRANTED

7 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/086 ANSHIKA SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

8 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/060 ARUSH VERMA RAM JI VERMA YES P GRANTED

9 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/046 ATHARVA RAI SARVESH KUMAR RAI YES P GRANTED

10 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/253 BHARGAVI UPADHYAY PIYUSH KUMAR UPADHYAY YES P GRANTED

11 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/113 BHAVYA SETH MANISH KUMAR SATYAM YES P GRANTED

12 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/051 IZHAAN ANSARI RAHIM ANSARI YES P GRANTED

13 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/214 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL MOHD.SHAMIM ANSARI YES P GRANTED

14 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/165 PRIYAL YADAV HRIDAY SHANKAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

15 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/077 RIDDHIMA PANDEY AMIT KUMAR PANDEY YES P GRANTED

16 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/072 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH RANA VISHW PRATAPSINGH YES P GRANTED

17 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/076 SARTHAK GUPTA ATUL KUMAR YES P GRANTED

18 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/196 AYANSH VERMA SANJAY VERMA YES P GRANTED

19 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/007 VAISHANAVI KHARWAR SHATRUGHAN KUMAR YES P GRANTED

20 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/160 VEDANSH TIWARI SHASHIKANT TIWARI YES P GRANTED

21 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/066 VINAYAK CHAURASIA KRISHNA KUMAR CHAURASIA YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks
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CLASS- KG I



1 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/172 ABHINAV VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA YES P GRANTED

2 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/163 ABHIRAJ SINGH SENGAR ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

3 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/048 ADVIK YADAV JITENDRA YADAV YES P GRANTED

4 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/013 AKANKSHA YADAV BIR BAHADUR SINGH YES P GRANTED

5 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/142 AKARSHIKA PANDEY ASHISH PANDEY YES P GRANTED

6 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/032 AKSHU RAI SATYENDRA KUMAR RAI YES P GRANTED

7 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/096 ANSH YADAV AJAY KUMAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

8 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/059 ARADHYA SINGH ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

9 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/169 ARAV NARAIN ABHAY NARIN YES AB ABSENT

10 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/074 ARUSH MISHRA DR ASHUTOSH MISHRA YES AB ABSENT

11 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/027 ATHARVA PRATAP SINGH CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

12 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/259 DEVANSH SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

13 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/272 DIVISHA CHATURVEDI KUMAR VIKRAM CHAUBEY YES P GRANTED

14 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/168 DIVYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR KANAUJIYA YES P GRANTED

15 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/260 DIVYA SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

16 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/119 DIVYANSH KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR YES P GRANTED

17 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/136 JEEVA YADAV YASHWANT KUMAR YADAV NO AB ABSENT

18 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/083 MAYRA VERMA DHEERENDRA VERMA YES P GRANTED

19 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/029 NAGENDRA PRATAP BHARDWAJ AMIT KUMAR SHARMA YES AB ABSENT

20 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/043 RABHYA MADHAV GAURAV NO AB ABSENT

21 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/171 SATAKSHI PANDEY Arun Kumar Pandey YES P GRANTED

22 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/276 SHIVANSH SINGH SANDEEP SINGH YES P GRANTED

23 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/212 SRISHTI TIWARI LATE SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI YES AB ABSENT

24 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/281 SURYANSH NARAYAN SINGH ABHISHEK NARAYAN SINGH YES P GRANTED

25 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/009 TRIJAL YADAV MUKHTAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

26 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/097 UTKARSH MISHRA ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA YES P GRANTED

27 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/024 VIRAJ SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED



28 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/299 ANAYA CHAURASIYA VIPIN KUMAR YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks

1 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/213 AADVIK KUMAR RAHUL PRAKASH  KUMAR NO AB ABSENT

2 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/062 ABHINAV GUPTA ROSHAN KUMAR GUPTA YES P NOT GRANT

3 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/291 ADISHA SINGH MANISH SINGH YES P GRANTED

4 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/154 ANSHIKA SINGH KARUNA NIDHAN SINGH YES P GRANTED

5 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/204 ARADHYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YES P GRANTED

6 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/285 ARSHAVH SINGH SHASHANK SHEKHAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

7 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/091 ASHUTOSH RAI PRATAP RAI YES P GRANTED

8 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/082 ASHVI UPADHYAY ATUL UPADHYAY YES P GRANTED

9 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/143 ASHVIK TIWARI AJAY KUMAR TIWARI YES P GRANTED

10 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/228 ATHARV RAI DEEPAK RAI YES P GRANTED

11 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/264 AYANSH VERMA GOLU KUMAR VERMA YES P NOT GRANT

12 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/111 BHAGYA SHREE SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH YES AB ABSENT

13 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/241 MANVIK SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH NO P GRANTED

14 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/248 NITIN PRASAD RAM KARAN PRASAD YES AB ABSENT

15 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/068 PARTH PRATAP SINGH AKHAND PRATAP SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

16 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/223 PRATIK KUMAR YADAV UMESH YADAV YES P GRANTED

17 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/025 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

18 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/105 SHIVANSH GUPTA RAVIKANT GUPTA YES P GRANTED

19 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/257 Shivansh Yadav SATENDRA YADAV YES P GRANTED

20 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/057 SHIVANSHI SINGH NITISH SINGH YES P GRANTED

21 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/269 SHIWANGI YADAV RAKESH YADAV NO AB ABSENT

22 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/036 SHRISTI ANIL KUMAR RAM YES G GRANTED

23 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/186 Siddhit Rouniyar Sujeet Kumar KUMAR GUPTA YES G GRANTED

24 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/070 SOFIYA NAAZ ABDUL QUADIR YES G GRANTED

CLASS- KG II



25 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/206 UMAR RIZWAN RIZWAN AHMAD YES G GRANTED

26 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/041 UTKRISHT SINGH VISHAL GAUTAM YES G GRANTED

27 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/122 VARSHITA SINGH SHRESHTH SINGH YES G GRANTED

28 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/147 VEDANSHI SINGH ANKIT KUMAR SINGH YES G GRANTED

29 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/087 YUVRAJ MANU SINGH MANU KUMAR SINGH YES G GRANTED

30 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/315 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH ANKIT PRATAP SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

31 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/098 ARIHANT DHANANJAY SINGH BISHEN YES G GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks

1 I SBS/BLA/26-27/080 AARAV YADAV ASHUTOSH YADAV YES P GRANTED

2 I SBS/BLA/26-27/235 ABHINAV TIWARI SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI YES P NOT GRANT

3 I SBS/BLA/26-27/279 ABHIRAJ PRATAP SINGH RAJANISH SINGH YES P GRANTED

4 I SBS/BLA/26-27/120 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH DURGESH KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

5 I SBS/BLA/26-27/156 ADVIK SINGH KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH YES P GRANTED

6 I SBS/BLA/26-27/010 ADWIK YADAV MUKHTAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

7 I SBS/BLA/26-27/081 AHAN SRIVASTAVA GAURAV SRIVASTAVA YES P GRANTED

8 I SBS/BLA/26-27/067 AKARSHIKA SINGH ALOK KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

9 I SBS/BLA/26-27/271 ANIKA SINGH SIDDHI RANJAN YES P GRANTED

10 I SBS/BLA/26-27/230 ANMAY PANDEY AMIT KUMAR PANDEY YES P GRANTED

11 I SBS/BLA/26-27/110 ANYA BRIJESH KUMAR YES AB ABSENT

12 I SBS/BLA/26-27/079 ARNAV YADAV ASHUTOSH YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

13 I SBS/BLA/26-27/258 ARPIT VERMA AMIT VERMA YES P GRANTED

14 I SBS/BLA/26-27/028 ASHNOOR KAUR JITENDRA SINGH YES P GRANTED

15 I SBS/BLA/26-27/095 AYAN PANDEY AMIT PANDEY YES P GRANTED

16 I SBS/BLA/26-27/040 AYANSH GUPTA ALOK GUPTA YES P NOT GRANT

17 I SBS/BLA/26-27/125 AYRA MAUYRA SUNIL VERMA YES P GRANTED

18 I SBS/BLA/26-27/152 AYUSHMAN GOSWAMI ADITYA DEV PURI YES P GRANTED

CLASS- I



19 I SBS/BLA/26-27/225 DEVANASH SINGH AMIT SINGH YES P GRANTED

20 I SBS/BLA/26-27/265 DIVYANSHU VERMA ARVIND KUMAR VERMA YES P NOT GRANT

21 I SBS/BLA/26-27/277 ISHAN VERMA AMAR NATH VERMA YES P GRANTED

22 I SBS/BLA/26-27/065 KARTIK CHAURASIYA KRISHNA KUMAR CHAURASIA YES P GRANTED

23 I SBS/BLA/26-27/234 KRITIKA KRISHNA KUMAR YES P GRANTED

24 I SBS/BLA/26-27/132 MUHAMMAD AZHAAN MUHAMMAD SHAHID AHMAD ANSARI YES P GRANTED

25 I SBS/BLA/26-27/219 PULKIT SINGH SANJEET SINGH YES P GRANTED

26 I SBS/BLA/26-27/133 REYANSH YADAV DHANJEE KUMAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

27 I SBS/BLA/26-27/053 RUDRA SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

28 I SBS/BLA/26-27/031 RUDRANSH RAI SATYENDRA KUMAR RAI YES P GRANTED

29 I SBS/BLA/26-27/144 RUDRANSH SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

30 I SBS/BLA/26-27/134 SANVI VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

31 I SBS/BLA/26-27/203 TARUN KANT YADAV Dr. CHANDRA KANT YADAV YES P GRANTED

32 I SBS/BLA/26-27/056 VASHNAVI SINGH AMRESH PRATAP SINGH YES P GRANTED

33 I SBS/BLA/26-27/226 VEDANSH KUMAR SINGH ANSHU SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

34 I SBS/BLA/26-27/004 VIHAAN KUMAR SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

35 I SBS/BLA/26-27/094 VIVAN PANDEY MANISH PANDEY YES P GRANTED

36 I SBS/BLA/26-27/103 YASH KUMAR CHAUHAN MANOJ CHAUHAN YES P GRANTED

37 I SBS/BLA/26-27/231 YASHRAJ SINGH SHRI PRAKASH SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

38 I SBS/BLA/26-27/294 ADITYA KUMAR MAURYA AJAY MAURYA YES P GRANTED

39 I SBS/BLA/26-27/313 ADARSH YADAV BABLU YADAV YES P GRANTED

40 I SBS/BLA/26-27/110 ISHIKA NAGVANSI BRIJESH KUMAR YES P GRANTED

41 I SBS/BLA/26-27/276 SHIVANSHI SINGH SANDIP SINGH YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks

1 III SBS/BLA/26-27/092 AARADHYA SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

2 III SBS/BLA/26-27/121 ADHYANSH KUMAR SINGH ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

CLASS- III



3 III SBS/BLA/26-27/026 ADIKSHA ARUN KUMAR YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

4 III SBS/BLA/26-27/022 ADITYA YADAV VINOD YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

5 III SBS/BLA/26-27/210 ALOK YADAV SUNIL YADAV YES P GRANTED

6 III SBS/BLA/26-27/126 ANSH MAUYRA SUNIL MAURYA YES P GRANTED

7 III SBS/BLA/26-27/240 ANSH YADAV AJAY KUMAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

8 III SBS/BLA/26-27/002 ANSHIKA GOND SATISH GOND YES P GRANTED

9 III SBS/BLA/26-27/237 ARJIT GAURAV AMIT KUMAR YES P GRANTED

10 III SBS/BLA/26-27/135 ARNAV YADAV VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

11 III SBS/BLA/26-27/055 AROHI SINGH BASANT SINGH YES P GRANTED

12 III SBS/BLA/26-27/190 ARPIT GUPTA SHASHIKANT GUPTA YES P GRANTED

13 III SBS/BLA/26-27/283 AVISHKA SINGH SAURABH SINGH YES P GRANTED

14 III SBS/BLA/26-27/273 AYANSH SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR YES P GRANTED

15 III SBS/BLA/26-27/184 DHRUV SINGH ABHAY KUMAR SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

16 III SBS/BLA/26-27/162 DISHANT RAJEEV KUMAR YES P NOT GRANT

17 III SBS/BLA/26-27/033 HARSHIT TIWARI DHARMENDRA TRIPATHI YES P NOT GRANT

18 III SBS/BLA/26-27/266 HIMANSHU VERMA GOLU VERMA YES P GRANTED

19 III SBS/BLA/26-27/224 KANHA YADAV RAM IQBAL YADAV YES P GRANTED

20 III SBS/BLA/26-27/205 MIHIKA PANDEY ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY YES P GRANTED

21 III SBS/BLA/26-27/238 NAKSHYA SINGH PINTU SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

22 III SBS/BLA/26-27/200 POOJA DUBEY JAI PRAKASH DUBEY YES P GRANTED

23 III SBS/BLA/26-27/245 RUDRA KUMAR YADAV MANUJEE YADAVA YES P GRANTED

24 III SBS/BLA/26-27/017 RUPENDRA PRATAP RAI RATNESH KUMAR RAI YES P GRANTED

25 III SBS/BLA/26-27/232 SAKSHI SINGH AKHILESH SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

26 III SBS/BLA/26-27/151 SAUMYA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA YES AB ABSENT

27 III SBS/BLA/26-27/107 SHIVANSH YADAV KAMLESH YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

28 III SBS/BLA/26-27/170 SIDDIKSHA PANDEY ANANT KUMAR PANDEY YES P NOT GRANT

29 III SBS/BLA/26-27/185 TAPSYA SINGH JAYANT VIKRAM SINGH YES P GRANTED

30 III SBS/BLA/26-27/244 UJJWAL KUMAR YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV YES AB ABSENT

31 III SBS/BLA/26-27/247 VAIBHAVI TIWARI GAURAV KUMAR TIWARI YES P GRANTED



32 III SBS/BLA/26-27/145 YASHI KUMARI RAM KARAN YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks

1 V SBS/BLA/26-27/220 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH YES AB ABSENT

2 V SBS/BLA/26-27/164 ABHYANSH SINGH SENGAR ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

3 V SBS/BLA/26-27/035 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAM YES P NOT GRANT

4 V SBS/BLA/26-27/101 ANIKA YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

5 V SBS/BLA/26-27/194 ANSHIKA VERMA SANJAY VERMA YES P GRANTED

6 V SBS/BLA/26-27/075 ARADHYA YADAV RAMESH SINGH YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

7 V SBS/BLA/26-27/141 ARJUN YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

8 V SBS/BLA/26-27/001 ARNAV KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR  KANOUJIA YES P GRANTED

9 V SBS/BLA/26-27/270 ARNAV SINGH SIDDSHI RANJAN YES P GRANTED

10 V SBS/BLA/26-27/233 ARYAN SINGH AKHILESH SINGH YES P GRANTED

11 V SBS/BLA/26-27/195 AYUSH VERMA SANJAY VERMA YES P NOT GRANT

12 V SBS/BLA/26-27/176 AYUSH YADAV MARKANDEY YADAV YADAV YES P GRANTED

13 V SBS/BLA/26-27/207 AYUSH YADAV RANJEET KUMAR YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

14 V SBS/BLA/26-27/242 DEEPANKAR YADAV DINESH KUMAR YES P GRANTED

15 V SBS/BLA/26-27/078 DEWANSH MISHRA AMIT KUMAR MISHRA KUMAR MISHRA YES P GRANTED

16 V SBS/BLA/26-27/229 DURGESH KUMAR PANDEY JAI PRAKASH KUMAR PANDEY YES P GRANTED

17 V SBS/BLA/26-27/236 FAISAL NASIM NASIM AHAMAD ANSARI YES P GRANTED

18 V SBS/BLA/26-27/069 HARSH DEEP SINGH MANMEET SINGH YES P GRANTED

19 V SBS/BLA/26-27/189 ISHANI GUPTA CHHOTELAL GUPTA YES P GRANTED

20 V SBS/BLA/26-27/268 KSHITIJ RAI PRAVEEN KUMAR RAI YES P GRANTED

21 V SBS/BLA/26-27/011 KUNJ SINGH SANJEEV SINGH YES P GRANTED

22 V SBS/BLA/26-27/239 NYARA SINGH PINTU SINGH YES P GRANTED

23 V SBS/BLA/26-27/157 PRAKRITI SINGH KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH YES P GRANTED

CLASS- V



24 V SBS/BLA/26-27/180 RAJ VERMA RAJESH VERMA YES P GRANTED

25 V SBS/BLA/26-27/089 RISHITA PATHAK RAJESH KUMAR PATHAK YES P GRANTED

26 V SBS/BLA/26-27/138 SAGUN SINGH SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

27 V SBS/BLA/26-27/127 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA VIVEKANAND MISHRA YES P GRANTED

28 V SBS/BLA/26-27/093 SHIKSHA SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

29 V SBS/BLA/26-27/054 SHIVAM SINGH BALWANT SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

30 V SBS/BLA/26-27/159 SIDHARTH SINGH DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks

1 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/227 AASTHA SINGH ANSHU SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

2 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/293 ABHINAV PRAKASH VED PRAKASH YES P GRANTED

3 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/050 ABHYUDAY SINGH ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

4 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/263 ADITYA PATEL PRABHAT PATEL YES P NOT GRANT

5 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/019 AFAN AHMED TASLIM AHMED YES P GRANTED

6 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/251 AHMAD ZIA MOHAMMAD AFROZ ALAM YES P GRANTED

7 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/112 ANSH KUMAR VERMA VIKRAM VERMA YES P NOT GRANT

8 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/177 ANSH YADAV MARKANDEY YADAV YES P GRANTED

9 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/192 ANURAG YADAV HARIKESH YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

10 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/173 ANVAY KUSHWAHA ANIL KUMAR YES P GRANTED

11 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/130 ARADHYA YADAV AVINASH YADAV YES P GRANTED

12 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/038 ARADHYA  SINGH DIGVIJAY SINGH YES P GRANTED

13 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/063 ARISH SIDDIQUI PATHAK RIZWAN AHMED YES P GRANTED

14 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/003 ARPIT TIWARI SUNIL TIWARI YES P GRANTED

15 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/188 ARYAN KUMAR VIRENDRA BHARGAW YES P GRANTED

16 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/290 ARYAN YADAV RAM NARAYAN YADAV YES P GRANTED

17 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/018 ASHUTOSH YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV YES P GRANTED

CLASS- VI



18 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/174 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA YES P GRANTED

19 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/267 AYUSH VERMA GOLU VERMA YES P NOT GRANT

20 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/155 AYUSHI SINGH SANTOSH SINGH NO AB ABSENT

21 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/153 AYUSHMAN PANDEY AJAY KUMAR PANDEY YES P NOT GRANT

22 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/274 AYUSHMAN SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

23 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/064 DIVYANSHU SINGH YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

24 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/061 JAGRITI VERMA RAM JI VERMA YES P GRANTED

25 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/104 KARAN KUMAR SAHANI HARERAAM SAHANI YES P NOT GRANT

26 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/021 KUMARI JAYA DDHARMENDRA TRIPATHI YES P NOT GRANT

27 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/099 NAMAN KUMAR MISHRA RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA YES P GRANTED

28 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/181 NAVIN YADAV SANTOSH YADAV YES P GRANTED

29 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/280 NAVYA PANDEY ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY YES P GRANTED

30 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/254 NIKHIL YADAV VIJENDRA YADAV NO AB ABSENT

31 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/140 PRAJJWAL SINGH PRATIK SINGH YES P GRANTED

32 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/209 PRARABDH SHUKLA NIRATISHAYANAND SHUKLA YES P GRANTED

33 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/175 PRATIK YADAV RAKESH YADAV YES P GRANTED

34 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/108 PRINCE KUMAR PANCHANAN SINGH YES P GRANTED

35 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/016 RAGHAVENDRA PRATAP RAI RATNESH KUMAR RAI YES P GRANTED

36 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/052 RAJVEER PRATAP SINGH DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

37 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/246 RISHU RAJ RANJAN ASHOK KUMAR KUSHMAKAR YES P NOT GRANT

38 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/102 RUDRA PRATAP YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

39 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/161 SAMAR BHASKAR MUNNI LAL VERMA NO AB ABSENT

40 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/044 SAMRIDHI DAS BRIJ BHUSHAN RAI YES P GRANTED

41 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/073 SARTHAK SINGH NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

42 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/202 SAURYA KANT KUMAR Dr. UMESH KANT KUMAR YES P GRANTED

43 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/198 SHUBHAM YADAV SANDEEP YADAV YES P GRANTED



44 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/042 SURYA PRATAP PANDEY PRAKASH PANDEY YES P GRANTED

45 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/187 TANUSHREE DIGVIJAY SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

46 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/047 TEJASVI RAI SARVESH KUMAR RAI YES P GRANTED

47 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/287 VAIBHAW PANDEY SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY YES P NOT GRANT

48 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/221 VANYA SINGH ANUP KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

49 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/183 VIRAT SINGH SINGH JITENDRA VIKRAM SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

50 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/298 ANSHIKS JYOTI SINGH KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH NO AB ABSENT

51 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/296 AMAN AHMAD AJAZ AHMAD YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks

1 VII SBS/BLA/26-27/012 ARADHANA GUPTA DHEERENDRA GUPTA YES P NOT GRANT

2 VII SBS/BLA/26-27/023 MADHU YADAY VINOD YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

3 VII SBS/BLA/26-27/006 VIDHI VERMA VINAY KUMAR VERMA YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks

1 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/084 AATIFA KHATOON MANSOOR YES P GRANTED

2 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/292 ABHINAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

3 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/090 ABHINAV PATHAK RAJESH KUMAR PATHAK YES P GRANTED

4 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/256 Aditi Pandey Deenbandhu Pandey YES P GRANTED

5 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/191 ANNU YADAV HARIKESH YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

6 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/193 ARADHYA VERMA KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA YES P GRANTED

7 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/208 DIVYANSHU KUMAR YADAV HARIVANSH YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

8 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/106 KRITIKA MANOJ KUMAR YADAV YES P NOT GRANT

CLASS- VII

CLASS- VIII



9 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/199 OM TIWARI JYOTISH KUMAR TIWARI YES P GRANTED

10 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/284 PRIYANSH KUMAR TIWARI SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI YES P GRANTED

11 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/197 SAKSHI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD YES P NOT GRANT

12 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/178 SANA PARVEEN SALAHUDDIN ANSARI YES P GRANTED

13 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/166 SANSKAR SINGH PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

14 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/088 SHASWAT MANU SINGH MANU KUMAR SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

15 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/288 VIRAT PANDEY SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY YES P NOT GRANT

16 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/282 WAGESHWAR BHARTI TARKESHWAR BHARTI YES P NOT GRANT

17 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/295 AYAN AHMAD AJAZ AHMAD YES P NOT GRANT

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name

FORM SUB

 YES/NO Attendance Remarks

1 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/034 AARADHYA SINGH RITESH KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

2 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/250 ABHAY SINHA RAGHWENDRA MOHAN SINHA YES P NOT GRANT

3 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/275 ABHINAV PRAKASH SATISH PRAKASH YES P NOT GRANT

4 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/255 Adarsh Pandey Deenbandhu Pandey YES P GRANTED

5 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/015 ADITYA  KUMAR YADAV RAVISH KUMAR YADAV YES P GRANTED

6 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/008 ADITYA SINGH HARI OM SINGH YES P GRANTED

7 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/030 ADITYA SINGHEL MANISH KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

8 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/071 ADITYA VIKRAM THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR YES P GRANTED

9 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/124 AMIT GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA YES P NOT GRANT

10 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/128 ANAND KUMAR SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

11 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/222 ANANT KUMAR GUPTA CHHOTELAL GUPTA YES P GRANTED

12 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/146 ANANYA SRIVASTAVA ANOOP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA YES P GRANTED

13 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/123 ANANYA UPADHYAY SANJAY UPADHAYA YES P GRANTED

14 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/020 ANURAG SINGH ARVIND SINGH YES P GRANTED

CLASS- IX



15 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/278 ARHAN KHAN RIZVI KHAN YES P NOT GRANT

16 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/116 ARPIT SINGH RAM PRAKASH SINGH YES P GRANTED

17 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/117 ARUSH KUMAR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

18 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/215 ARYAN  SINGH ARVIND SINGH YES P NOT GRANT

19 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/058 ASTHA SINGH AJAY SINGH YES P GRANTED

20 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/045 AYUSH SINGH DHANANJAY SINGH YES P GRANTED

21 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/137 AYUSH YADAV SATYA PRAKASH YADAV YES P GRANTED

22 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/179 BEAUTY VERMA RAJESH VERMA YES P GRANTED

23 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/005 DIVYANSH SINGH DINESH KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

24 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/039 DIVYANSHI BARANWAL ANIL KUMAR BARANWAL YES P GRANTED

25 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/115 DIVYANSHU PANDEY DILIP PANDEY YES P GRANTED

26 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/261 DIVYANSHU TIWARI DINESH KUMAR TIWARI YES P GRANTED

27 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/249 JANVI RAI JITENDRA KUMAR RAI YES P GRANTED

28 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/129 PRITESH SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH YES P GRANTED

29 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/118 SAMAR KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARY YES P NOT GRANT

30 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/014 SANVI SONI PRAHALAD JI VERMA YES P NOT GRANT

31 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/085 SHAHID NAIMUL HAQ ANSARI YES P GRANTED

32 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/131 SHREYANSH TIWARI SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI YES P NOT GRANT

33 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/201 SHRIYANSH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR YES P GRANTED

34 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/182 SIDDHARTH ABHIMANYU PANKAJ KUMAR YES P GRANTED

35 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/167 UTKARSH SINGH RAHUL KUMAR SINGH YES P GRANTED

36 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/037 VAISHNAVI  VERMA ANJANI VERMA YES P GRANTED

37 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/286 VARUN YADAV SANJAY YADAV YES P GRANTED

38 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/049 YUVRAJ SONI KHUSHHAL KUMAR VERMA YES P GRANTED


